COVID-19 Daily Operations Update
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Performance Management and
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2000hrs Thursday 21st May 2020



New Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in the Republic of Ireland as of 21st May

2020

New COVID-19 Cases in the Republic of Ireland as of 21/05/2020
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Source: Department of Health 2020, < https://www.gov.ie/en/news/7e0924-latest-updates-on-covid-19-coronavirus/ >



Percentage Increase compared to previous day since 06.03.2020

% Increase in total confirmed cases compared to the previous day since 06 March

* Baseline is 13 cases at 05-March-2020
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Confirmed Cases of COVID-19 in the Republic of Ireland as at 21st May

2020

Confirmed Cases of COVID-19 in the Republic of Ireland as of 21/05/2020
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2000hrs, 21st May 2020: Geographical Spread of COVID-19 Confirmed
Cases and Suspected Cases across Acute Hospital Sites

COVID-19 Confirmed and Suspected Cases

. Number of Confirmed COVID-19 Cases on Site (Sum)
. Total Confirmed COVID-19 Cases (Past 24 Hours) (Sum)
. Current Number of COVID-19 Suspected Cases Awaiting Results (Sum)




2000hrs, 21st May 2020: COVID-19 Dashboard by Acute Hospital

8pm COVID-19 Update

Total Confirmed COVID-19 Cases

315 | 313

Total Confirmed COVID-19 Cases (Past 24 Hours)
8am

22 | 16

Current Number of COVID-19 Suspected Cases
8am

383 | 356

Number of Confirmed COVID-19 Cases on Site
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Current Number of COVID-19 Suspected Cases Awaiting
Results
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Number of Confirmed COVID-19 cases admitted across 29 acute sites

(including CHI)

1400hrs and

)

Number of Confirmed COVID-19 Cases Admitted on Site at 0800hrs

2000hrs
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Percentage Variance at 8am of Confirmed COVID-19 cases Admitted
Across 29 sites compared to the previous day

% Variance at 8am of confirmed COVID-19 cases admitted across 29 sites compared to the previous day
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Number of Suspected COVID-19 Swab Results Awaited Across 29 acute

sites as at 21/05/2020

Number of COVID-19 Swab Results Awaited at 0800hrs, 1400hrs and 2000hrs

206

Aey-TT
Aey-0T
AeN-6T
AeN-8T

— Ae-£T

Aepy-9T
AeN-GT
Ae-yT
Aey-€T
Ae-zT
AeN-TT
AeN-0T
Aey-60
Aey-80
Aew-20
Aepy-90
Aey-50
Ae-r0
Aey-€0
Aey-zo
Aey-T0
Jdy-0€

Jdy-62

Jdy-8¢

Jdy-22

— Jdy-92

Jdy-GZ
Jdy-yZ
Jdy-€2
Jdy-zz
Jdy-T2
Jdy-02
Jdy-6T
Jdy-8T
Jdy-£T
Jdy-9T
Jdy-GT
Jdy-yT
Jdy-€T
Jdy-zT
Jdy-TT
Jdy-0T
Jdy-60
Jdy-80
Jdy-20
Jdy-90
Jdy-50
Jdy-40
Jdy-€0
Jdy-z0
Jdy-T0
JeN-T€E
JeN-0€
JeN-6C
JeN-8C
JeN-£T
JeN-9C
JeN-GT
JeN-vC
JeN-E€T
JeN-CT
JeN-TC
JeN-0T
JeN-6T
JeN-8T
JeN-LT
JeN-9T
JeN-GT
JeN-v T
JeN-ET
JeN-CT
JeN-TT
JeN-0T
JeN-60
JeN-80

900 -

850 -

800 -

750 -

700 -

650 -
600 -

s}Nsay g

550 -

[

M

(%}

500 -

6T-

450 -

[a)

400 -
O 350 -

Q0

INOD 4

19

300 -

JeN-20

250 -
200 -
150
100 -

wnN

Source: SBAR Portal



Number of Vacant Beds and Critical Beds Available on 21/05/2020
(Note HSE COVID-19 Surge plan includes significant additional Critical Care Beds in addition to those indicated below)

Total Critical Care Beds Number of Vacant General beds at Number of Vacant Critical Care Beds at
51 6 8am (excluding critical care) 1830hrs
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Critical Care Summary as at 1830hrs, 21th May 2020

52

Confirmed COVID-19 cases in Critical Care Units (n)

0 0

COVID-19 Deaths in Critical Care Units during previous Suspected COVID-19 Deaths in Critical Care during
24hrs (8am to 8am) - update at 10am daily previous 24hrs (8am to 8am) - update at 10am daily

36 /

Confirmed COVID-19 Ventilated Cases Suspected COVID-19 Ventilated Cases

Source: ICU Bed Information System (National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA))



Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units

Confirmed Covid-19 Cases in Critical Care Units (21/05/2020)
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Source: ICU Bed Information System (National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA))
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Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units

Confirmed Covid-19 Cases in Critical Care Units from 28/03/2020 to 21/05/2020
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Suspected COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units

Suspected Covid-19 Cases in Critical Care Units (21/05/2020)
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Suspected COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units

Suspected Covid-19 Cases in Critical Care Units from 31/03/2020 to 21/05/2020
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